TRANSLATOR COVERAGE AREA

The proposed assignment includes the following FM translators: K227DQ, K248Al,
K278GE, K248DQ, K258AD, K252EJ. As shown below, while three of these translators provide
“fill-in” service, the remaining three have contours that extend beyond their respective AM or
FM primary station contours. However, as shown below, the three remaining translators serve
commercial white areas.

It also should be noted that when originally granted, one of these translators (K252EJ)
was allowed to have coverage outside of the contour of their primary stations pursuant to a
request for waiver.

Trans.
Call Sign

K248DQ
K227DQ
K248Al
K278GE
K258AD

K252E)

Primary Station

KINO(AM)
KTKN(AM)
KGTW(FM)
KINY(AM)

KGTW(FM)

KGTW(FM)

Fill-In

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No

No

White Area/Prior Waiver

White area
White area

White area/Prior Waiver

It also should be noted that three of the above translators — K278GE, K258AD, and K252EJ,
currently receive the signal of the primary station via the Internet.
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